
UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB 
         NOTIFICATION NO 221/Cond. D.S.  

 
Date Sheet for the M.B.A. (3.5 Years) Second, Fourth & Fifth Semester Examinations, 2020  

to be held in October-November, 2020 

 

WRITTEN EXAMINATION 

 Time: 02:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m. 

On Friday : 02:30 p.m to 05:30 p.m 

 
(Covid-19 SOP’s shall strictly be followed during the Examinations) 

Second Semester:  

Date  Day  
Paper 

Code 
L.K # Subject 

27-10-2020 Tuesday MBA 106 6 Cost & Management Accounting 

31-10-2020 Saturday MBA 107 7 Micro Economics 

03-11-2020 Tuesday MBA 108 8 Principles of Banking 

05-11-2020 Thursday MBA 109 9 Principles of Marketing 

07-11-2020 Saturday MBA 110 10 Business Statistics 

         

  Fourth Semester:  

Date  Day 
Paper 

Code 
L.K # Subject 

28-10-2020 Wednesday   MBA 206 16 Business Research Methods 

02-11-2020 Monday MBA 207 17 Organizational Behavior 

04-11-2020 Wednesday  MBA 208 18 Inferential Statistics  

06-11-2020 Friday  

 

MBA 209 

MBA 212 

 

19 

22 

Specialization (Finance) 

i- Analysis of Financial Statements  

ii- International Marketing 

09-11-2020 Monday 

 

MBA 211 

MBA 210 

 

21 

20 

Specialization (Marketing) 

i- Consumer Behavior  

ii- Financial Institutions and Markets 

       

Fifth Semester:              

Date  Day 
Paper 

Code 
L.K # Subject 

11-11-2020 Wednesday  MBA 301 23 Corporate Law 

13-11-2020 Friday  MBA 302 24 Management Information System  

16-11-2020 Monday  MBA 303 25  Production Operation Management    

18-11-2020 Wednesday  

 

MBA 304 

 

 

MBA 306 

 

26 

 

 

27 

Specialization (Finance) 

i-Corporate Finance 

 

Specialization (Marketing) 

i-Retail Management 

20-11-2020 Friday  

MBA 305 

 

 

MBA 307 

26A 

 

 

27A 

Specialization (Finance) 

ii-Business Taxation   

 

Specialization (Marketing) 

ii- Advertising & Promotional Strategies 

    

 

Dated: 14-10-2020                                       (MUHAMMAD SHAHID) 

                                Deputy Controller (Conduct)  

         for Controller of Examinations 

 

 

Result.pk


